4015-23-29-30 VOLKSWAGEN T5
SWB LWB 2004-PRESENT

CODE :4015-4023-4029-4030
PRODUCT : 850 - AB-NS




THE BOLT ISON THE
VEHICLES CHASSIS

ITEM PART NAME QrY
] 4015850F0 2
g 4015850FCO )
3 4015850FCO PASSENGER !

4 4015850F0 PASSENGER !
5 |HTC 226 - M8X30 (4X10X37) 2
6 |HTC 240 - M10X30 (5X34X60) r
7 |HTC 262 - M10X30 (5X15X60) 6
8  |HTC 230- M10x25 1
9 |HTC 271 - CLIPS (M8 3
10 |HTC 294 - M8X25 (@4X80) ]
11 |HTC 269 - CLIPS (M10) 8
12 |DIN 6923 FLANGE NUT - M10 8
13 |DIN 6923 FLANGE NUT - M8 3
—




PASSENGER SIDE

ttom plate if present.

R










IVER SIDE







Install the plastic bottom plate and cut away the pieces of the
plate where the mounting brackets are placed.
8




- Ar- S - - A - - - G - G - A - - 4

- - A - G - A - S - A - S - G- R - A - A - A - §

4015-23-29-30 VOLKSWAGEN T5

SWB LWB 2004-PRESENT

I~ - - - Y - G- G - A - - A - - G- G - 4

LA - - - A - - - - - -4






